
Coaches:

Kelly Palider, Head Coach
Kendra Pierrot, Asst Coach

 Fayetteville-Manlius
(G) V Cheerleading (Winter)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 11, 2017 Sat Practice (Stunt Clinic) N/A TBD TBD Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1

Dec 6, 2017 Wed Practice (Tumbling) N/A 3:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1, EH
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Dec 8, 2017 Fri Regular Season (JDYAA
DAY at Half Time)

@ Jamesville-
Dewitt (Fall)

7:45
PM

JD HS Main
Gym

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

NL

Dec 12, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ TBD 6:45
PM

ESM High
School -
Gym 1

L

Dec 13, 2017 Wed Practice (Tumbling) N/A 3:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1, EH
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Dec 20, 2017 Wed Practice (Tumbling) N/A 3:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1, EH
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Jan 3, 2018 Wed Practice (Tumbling) N/A 3:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1, EH
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Jan 6, 2018 Sat Practice (Practice) N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 8, 2018 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 4:45
PM

6:15
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 9, 2018 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A 4:45
PM

6:15
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 10, 2018 Wed Practice (Tumbling) N/A 3:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1, EH
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Jan 11, 2018 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

POSTPONED Jan
12, 2018 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A 4:45

PM
6:15
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 15, 2018 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 16, 2018 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A 4:45
PM

6:15
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 17, 2018 Wed Practice (Tumbling) N/A 3:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1, EH
Departure Time:
2:30 PM



Jan 18, 2018 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 20, 2018 Sat Practice (Practice) N/A 8:00
AM

9:00
AM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

POSTPONED Jan
20, 2018 Sat

Regular Season (Union-
Endicott Winter Vibes
Invitational)

@ TBD 11:00
AM

UEHS Main
Gym

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

Jan 23, 2018 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A 4:45
PM

6:15
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 25, 2018 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 26, 2018 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A 4:45
PM

6:15
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 29, 2018 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Jan 30, 2018 Tue Regular Season (SCAC
League Competition)

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse
(Winter)

TBD NSJHS
Main Gym

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Jan 31, 2018 Wed Practice (Tumbling) N/A 3:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1, EH
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Feb 3, 2018 Sat Regular Season (Starfest
Cheer Competition)

Cicero-North
Syracuse
(Winter)

8:30
AM

NSJHS
Main Gym

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

NL

Feb 6, 2018 Tue Practice (Practice) N/A 4:45
PM

6:15
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Feb 8, 2018 Thu Practice (Practice) N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Feb 9, 2018 Fri Practice (Practice) N/A 3:30
PM

4:30
PM

FM HS
House 2
Gym

Feb 10, 2018 Sat

Regular Season (25th
Annual Section III Winter
Cheerleading
Championships)

@ Chittenango
(Fall)

9:00
AM

12:45
PM

Chittenango
HS

Departure Point:
FMHS HS 1
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

NL
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